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Superintendent Business Manager

Board of Directors
2024 Monthly Meeting Dates

Board Work Sessions

6:30 p.m.

Greenville High School Lecture Hall

Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Wednesday, March 13, 2024
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Wednesday, June 19, 2024

No July Meeting Scheduled
Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Wednesday, September 11, 2024
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Wednesday, November 13, 2024
No December Meeting Scheduled

Regular Board Meetings
6:30 p.m.

Greenville High School Lecture Hall

Monday, January 22, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024

No July Meeting Scheduled
Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, October 21, 2024
Monday, November 18, 2024
Monday, December 2, 2024

(Annual Organization + Regular Meeting)



